1
Magtronics Technology Inc.
Extremely Low Cogging Force Iron-core Linear Motor
(High-end version: YAN )
Version: 3.0
Date: 2023. 01. 01
(Economical version: YAE)

Magtronics Technology Inc.
●Model Designation
1. Moving Coil：
2. Magnet Track：
050 S 03 V1
Frame No.
010
013
020
035
049
050
075
100
150
200
Cooling type
S: Self Cooling
A: Side-mount
   heat sink
B: Bottom-mount
   heat sink
Thermostat
 T0: Without
 T1: With
Cable length
03:  300  mm
05:  500  mm (Standard)
10:  1000 mm
30:  3000 mm
50:  5000 mm
Voltage
V0:  220V
V1:  400V
YAN T0
Model
Type:
YAN
High end
YAE
Economical
C1
Coil Length
C1: standard length
C2: double length
        :
Cn: multiple length
    (consult factory)
H1
Hall sensor
H0: Without
H1: With
050 405
Frame No.
010
013
020
035
049
050
075
100
150
200
YA
Model
Type:
YA : machined
steel base plate
High performance
MZ: diecast iron
base plate